Unipolar & Bipolar
Metal Ceramic Tubes
Overview
Industrial X-Ray
0
1
/2
0

Earth
Control Unit
High Voltage Tank
Power supply
Cooler
X-Ray tubeXRP Generator
Connection
cable
Cooling
hoses
HV cable,
Earth
GENERATOR TUBE CABLE COOLER
XRS Voltage Current Max. Output Ordering No. Tube type Ordering Focal spots Terminal Ordering No. Ordering
Module Type range (kV) range (mA) power (W) connector �ange example No. (EN 12543) type �ange Type Ordering No. Type No.
XRS-75 XRP-75/1000/1 5 – 75 0 – 17.5 1000 CA11 – MXR-75/30 915376.51 d = 5.5 mm
XRS-75 XRP-75/1000/1 5 – 75 0 – 17.5 1000 CA11 – MXR-75HP/20 915377.51 d = 1.0 mm CA11 – L3/75-CA11-CA11-Xm XRC-1001-WA 20033773
XRS-75 XRP-75/1000/1 5 – 75 0 – 17.5 1000 CA11 – MXR-75HP/20 FB 915380.51 d = 1.0 mm
XRS-100 XRP-100/2250/2 5 – 100 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-100/30 915376.61 d = 5.5 mm
XRS-100 XRP-100/2250/2 5 – 100 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-100HP/20 915377.61 d = 1.0 mm CA11 – U3/100-R24SL-CA11-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRS-100 XRP-100/2250/2 5 – 100 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-100HP/20 FB 915380.61 d = 1.0 mm
XRS-160 XRP-160/2250/2 7.5 – 160 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-160/20 915317.51 d = 1.0 mm / d = 1.0 mm
XRS-160 XRP-160/2250/2 7.5 – 160 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-160HP/11 915370.51 d = 0.4 mm* / d = 1.0 mm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRS-160 XRP-160/2250/2 7.5 – 160 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 4512-104-87101 MXRP-160C 915311.51 l = 0.4 mm / w = 4.0 mm R24 4512-104-87121 N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm or
XRS-160 XRP-160/2250/2 7.5 – 160 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-160/21 915302.51 d = 1.0 mm / d = 3.0 mm XRC-3001-WW 10008641
XRS-160 XRP-160/4500/2 7.5 – 160 0 – 45 4500 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-160/22 915301.51 d = 1.0 mm / d = 5.5 mm
XRS-225 XRP-225/2250/2 10 – 225 0 – 15 2250 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-225HP/11 915371.51 d = 0.4 mm* / d = 1.0 mm
XRS-225 XRP-225/2250/2 10 – 225 0 – 15 2250 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-225/21 915325.51 d = 1.0 mm / d = 3.0 mm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRS-225 XRP-225/4500/2 10 – 225 0 – 30 4500 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-226 915332.51 d = 7.5 mm R24 4512-104-87131 P3/250-R24SL-R28SL-Xm or
XRS-225 XRP-225/4500/2 10 – 225 0 – 30 4500 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-225/26 915386.51 d = 1.2 mm / d = 5.5 mm XRC-3001-WW 10008641
XRS-225 XRP-225/4500/2 10 – 225 0 – 30 4500 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-225/22 915326.51 d = 1.0 mm / d = 5.5 mm
XRS-320 XRP-320/4500/2 15 – 320 0 – 22.5 4500 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-320/23 915334.51 d = 1.9 mm / d = 3.6 mm
R24 4512-104-87141 N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm
XRC-4501-OA
or
XRC-4501-OW
10008642
10008643
XRS-320 XRP-320/4500/2 15 – 320 0 – 22.5 4500 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-320/26 915358.51 d = 3.0 mm / d = 5.5 mm
XRS-320 XRP-320/4500/2 15 – 320 0 – 22.5 4500 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-320HP/11 915368.51 d = 0.4 mm** / d = 1.0 mm
XRS-320 XRP-320/4500/2 15 – 320 0 – 22.5 4500 R24 4512-104-87101 MXR-320HP/11 FB 915388.51 d = 0.4 mm** / d = 1.0 mm
XRS-420 XRP-450/4500/2 20 – 450 0 – 15 4500 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-421/26 915366.55 d = 2.5 mm / d = 5.5 mm
R28 4512-104-87111 P3/250-R28SL-R28SL-Xm
XRC-4501-OA
or
XRC-4501-OW
10008642
10008643
XRS-450 XRP-450/4500/2 20 – 450 0 – 15 4500 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-451/26 915366.51 d = 2.5 mm / d = 5.5 mm
XRS-450 XRP-450/4500/2 20 – 450 0 – 15 4500 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-451HP/11 915369.51 d = 0.4 mm** / d = 1.0 mm
XRS-450 XRP-450/4500/2 20 – 450 0 – 15 4500 R28 4512-104-87111 MXR-452/Y 915344.55 d = 2.5 mm / d = 5.5 mm
XRS-600 XRP-600/4500/2 20 – 600 0 – 10 4500 R30 4512-104-87431 MXR-601HP/11 915395.51 d = 0.7 mm / d = 2.0 mm R30 4512-104-87431 F3/300-R30-R30-5m XRC-4501-OA 10008642
*Threshold: 30% / **Threshold: 25%
Unipolar & Bipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes – Con�guration Information
Overview of tubes and �tting system components; high voltage generator, high voltage cable and cooler.
Unipolar XRS Module